
Current composition of Anti-Ragging Committee 

of GLS University 

Name of the Member Designation E-Mail ID

Dr. Dharmesh Shah Provost provost@glsuniversity.ac.in 

Dr. Dhruv Brahmbhatt Registrar  registrar@glsuniversity.ac.in 

Dr. Ashwin Purohit Dean - Student Welfare ashwin.purohit@glsuniversity.ac.in 

Dr. Shefali Dani 
Dean - Faculty of Business 

Administration 
shefali.dani@glsuniversity.ac.in 

Dr. Marzun Jokhi Dean- Faculty of Commerce marzun.jokhi@glsuniversity.ac.in 

Dr. Jaineel Shah Assistant Registrar assistant.registrar@glsuniversity.ac.in 

Mr. Hiren Shah Member Hiren.shah@glsunviersity.ac.in 

Mr. Harsh Damani Student harshjdamani@gmail.com 

Ms. Vrushti Shah Student vrushtyshah96@gmail.com 

Ms. Shreya Kelkar Member Shreya.kelkar@gmail.com 


	Blank Page



